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1 Alice Lloyd College College/University Knott 0 7 0 42 0 0 0 4
2 American National University (Louisville) College/University Jefferson 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
3 American National University (Pikeville) College/University Pike 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
4 Asbury Theological Seminary Seminary Jessamine 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 1
5 Asbury University College/University Jessamine 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0
6 Ashland Community & Technical College Comm. College Boyd 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
7 BCTC Comm. College Fayette 0 8 0 82 0 0 0 0
8 Beckfield College College/University Boone 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
9 Bellarmine University College/University Jefferson 0 5 0 25 0 0 0 0

10 Berea College College/University Madison 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
11 Big Sandy Community & Technical College Comm. College Floyd 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
12 Brescia University College/University Daviess 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
13 Campbellsville University College/University Taylor 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 1
14 Campbellsville University (Central Kentucky Career Academy) College/University Taylor 0 5 0 13 0 0 0 1
15 Campbellsville University (Harrodsburg) College/University Mercer 0 1 0 9 0 0 0 0
16 Campbellsville University/ECTC (Elizabethtown) College/University Hardin 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
17 Centre College College/University Boyle 0 1 0 9 0 0 0 1
18 Clear Creek Baptist Bible College College/University Bell 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
19 Commonwealth Baptist College College/University Fayette 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0
20 Eastern Kentucky University College/University Madison 0 40 0 128 0 0 0 7
21 Elizabethtown Community & Technical College Comm. College Hardin 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 3
22 Emergency Training Professionals Trade School Fayette 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
23 Frontier Nursing University College/University Woodford 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
24 Galen College of Nursing (Louisville) College/University Jefferson 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
25 Gateway Community & Technical College Comm. College Boone 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 2
26 Georgetown College College/University Scott 0 7 0 30 0 0 0 0
27 Hazard Community & Technical College Comm. College Perry 0 2 0 8 0 0 0 0
28 Henderson Community College College/University Henderson 0 6 0 15 0 0 0 0
29 Hopkinsville Community College Comm. College Christian 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2
30 Indiana Wesleyan University (Louisville) College/University Jefferson 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
31 Jefferson Community & Technical College Comm. College Jefferson 0 9 0 21 0 0 0 1
32 Kentucky Christian University College/University Carter 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
33 Kentucky State University College/University Franklin 0 6 0 73 0 0 0 3
34 Kentucky Wesleyan College College/University Daviess 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 0
35 Lexington Healing Arts Academy Trade School Fayette 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
36 Lexington Theological Seminary Seminary Fayette 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
37 Lincoln Memorial University (Corbin) College/University Knox 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

Positive cases of the novel coronavirus associated with schools are reported every week day by the schools to local health departments. Local health departments provide the collected information to the Kentucky Department 
for Public Health. The case numbers on the school public health report are being posted as quickly as possible after notification of cases is received. These cases may still be in the verification process at the state level. 
Therefore, the numbers may vary from local and other reported numbers and are subject to revision as the verification process is completed. This information is being provided out of transparency and as quickly as possible. 

Students Staff



38 Lindsey Wilson College College/University Adair 0 4 0 16 0 0 0 1
39 Lindsey Wilson College (Scottsville) College/University Allen 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
40 Lindsey Wilson College/Helping Hand of Hope (Elizabethtown) Unknown Hardin 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
41 Lindsey Wilson College/Jefferson Comm. & Technical College (Louisville) College/University Jefferson 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
42 Lindsey Wilson College/Somerset Comm. College (Laurel) Comm. College Laurel 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0
43 Lindsey Wilson College/Somerset Comm. College (Somerset) Comm. College Pulaski 0 2 0 10 0 0 0 0
44 Madisonville Community College Comm. College Hopkins 0 5 0 13 0 0 0 0
45 Maysville Community & Technical College Comm. College Mason 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
46 McKendree University (Elizabethtown) College/University Hardin 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
47 MedQuest College College/University Fayette 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0
48 Midway University College/University Woodford 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 0
49 Morehead State University College/University Rowan 0 6 0 79 0 0 0 5
50 Murray State University College/University Calloway 13 56 0 216 1 5 0 14
51 Nexgen Aviation School Trade School Fayette 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
52 Northern Kentucky University College/University Campbell 0 10 0 39 0 0 0 0
53 Owensboro Community & Technical College Comm. College Daviess 0 3 0 10 0 0 0 0
54 Paul Mitchell Cosmetology School Trade School Fayette 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
55 Southcentral Kentucky Community & Technical College Comm. College Warren 0 6 0 30 0 0 0 3
56 Southern Baptist Theological Seminary Seminary Jefferson 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
57 Spalding University College/University Jefferson 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 0
58 Sullivan University College/University Jefferson 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0
59 Sullivan University (Dupont Circle - Louisville) College/University Jefferson 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
60 Sullivan University (Lexington) College/University Fayette 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
61 Thomas Moore University College/University Kenton 0 5 0 10 0 0 0 0
62 Thomas Moore University - Center for Health Sciences - Edgewood College/University Kenton 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0
63 Transylvania University College/University Fayette 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0
64 Union College College/University Knox 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 3
65 University of Kentucky College/University Fayette 13 123 0 2149 0 0 0 5
66 University of Louisville College/University Jefferson 0 58 0 203 0 0 0 0
67 University of Pikeville College/University Pike 0 9 0 42 0 0 0 0
68 University of the Cumberlands College/University Whitley 0 13 0 52 0 0 0 0
69 University of the Cumberlands (Florence) College/University Boone 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
70 West Kentucky Community & Technical College Comm. College McCracken 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
71 Western Kentucky University College/University Warren 0 48 0 660 0 0 0 36

Institution Unknown Unknown Unknown 0 20 0 82 0 0 0 3

Totals 27 496 0 4373 1 5 0 97

CURRENT AS OF:
10/15/2020

* "# Cases Reported Today" represents the number of new student/staff cases reported since the last 
published KDPH Official COVID-19 School Report. These numbers do not necessarily represent newly 
diagnosed cases of COVID-19.

** "# Cases Reported Last 14 Days" represents the number of new student/staff cases reported in the 
last 14 days. These numbers do not necessarily represent newly diagnosed cases of COVID-19.


